BANTAM BOYS BASKETBALL D4

SCHEDULE 2021-22

Here is the link to the league RSEQ schedule and standings: http://diffusion.s1.rseq.ca/

NOVEMBER:

MON. 1 PRACTICE 4:55-5:55
WED. 3 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
THURS. 4 PRACTICE 4:55-5:55
MON. 8 PRACTICE 4:55-5:55
WED. 10 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
THURS. 11 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
MON. 15 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
WED. 17 PRACTICE (PHOTOS) 3:55-4:55
THURS. 18 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
MON. 22 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
WED. 24 POUDRIERE @ GALT 7:00
SAT. 27 GALT @ LE BOISE 4:15

(Bus leaves Lennoxville Provigo at 2:20, return at 5:35, arrival to Lennoxville Provigo at 6:50)

MON. 29 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
DECEMBER:

WED. 1 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
WED. 8 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
THURS. 9 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
SAT. 11 GALT @ TRIOLET 2:30

(Parents drive)

MON. 13 GALT @ JEANNE MANCE 7:00
(Bus leaves Galt at 5:00, return 8:15, arrival to Galt 9:15)

WED. 15 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55

THURS. 16 GALT @ SALESIEN 6:00
(Parents drive)

JANUARY:
THURS. 6 PRACTICE 3:55-4:55



MON.

10

GALT @ RICHMOND

5:30

(Bus leaves Galt at 4:10, return 6:50, arrival to Galt at 7:30)

WED.
THURS.

12
13

PRACTICE
PRACTICE

CEGEP DE SHERBROOKE TOURNAMENT 14-16
(Parents drive)

MON.
WED.

THURS.

WED.

THURS.

(Bus leaves Galt at 4:30, return 7:00, arrival to Galt 7:35)

MON.

FEBRUARY:
TUES.

WED.

MON.

WED.

MON.
WED.

MON.

TUES.

WED.

THUS.

FRI.

17
19

20

26

27

31

14
16

21

22

23

24

25

PRACTICE
PRACTICE

LA BOISE @ GALT

PRACTICE

GALT @ LA RUCHE

SEM. DE SHER. @ GALT

MARIE RIVIER @ GALT

PRACTICE

ST. FRANCOIS @ GALT

MITCHELL @ GALT

PRACTICE
PRACTICE

PRACTICE

TANDEM LA BOISE @ GALT

PRACTICE

MONTEE ST. FRANCOIS

GALT @ LA RUCHE

(Bus leaves at 4:20, returns 7:00, arrival to Galt 7:40)

3:55-4:55
3:55-4:55

3:55-4:55
3:55-4:55

7:00

3:55-4:55

5:45

6:00

6:00

3:55-4:55

5:00

6:00

3:55-4:55
3:55-4:55

3:55-4:55

7:00

3:55-4:55

7:30

5:45



MARCH:

WED.
THURS.

MON.

WED.

SAT.

MON.

WED.

10

14

16

19

21

23

PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
MARIE RIVIER @ GALT 6:00

SEMINAIRE DE SHERBROOKE @ GALT 7:30

GALT @ LA RUCHE 3:00
PRACTICE 3:55-4:55
PRACTICE 3:55-4:55

RSEQ PLAY % OFF GAME 17-24

IF WE WIN OUR % FINAL GAME. WE WILL PLAY IN REGIONALS MARCH 27 IN VICTORIAVILLE.



