## BANTAM BOYS BASKETBALL D4

## SCHEDULE 2021-22

Here is the link to the league RSEQ schedule and standings: <u>http://diffusion.s1.rseq.ca/</u>

NOVEMBER:								
MON.	1	PRACTICE	4:55-5:55					
WED.	3	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
THURS.	4	PRACTICE	4:55-5:55					
MON.	8	PRACTICE	4:55-5:55					
WED.	10	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
THURS.	11	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
MON.	15	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
WED.	17	PRACTICE (PHOTOS)	3:55-4:55					
THURS.	18	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
MON.	22	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
WED.	24	POUDRIERE @ GALT	7:00					
SAT.	27	GALT @ LE BOISE	4:15					
(Bus leaves Lennoxville Provigo at 2:20, return at 5:35, arrival to Lennoxville Provigo at 6:50)								
MON.	29	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
DECEMBER:	_							
WED.	1	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
WED.		PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
THURS.	9	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
SAT.	11	GALT @ TRIOLET	2:30					
(Parents drive)								
<b>、</b>	- /							
MON.	13	GALT @ JEANNE MANCE	7:00					
(Bus leaves Galt at 5:00, return 8:15, arrival to Galt 9:15)								
WED.	15	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
THURS.	16	GALT @ SALESIEN	6:00					
(Parents drive	e)							
JANUARY: THURS.		PRACTICE	3:55-4:55					
	6							

MON. WED. WED. MON.	2 7 9 14 16 21 22 23 23 24	PRACTICE ST. FRANCOIS @ GALT MITCHELL @ GALT PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE TANDEM LA BOISE @ GALT PRACTICE MONTEE ST. FRANCOIS	5:00 6:00 3:55-4:55 3:55-4:55 3:55-4:55 7:00
MON. WED. MON. MON. TUES.	<b>7</b> <b>9</b> 14 16 21 <b>22</b>	ST. FRANCOIS @ GALT MITCHELL @ GALT PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE TANDEM LA BOISE @ GALT	<b>6:00</b> 3:55-4:55 3:55-4:55 3:55-4:55
MON. WED. MON.	<b>7</b> <b>9</b> 14 16 21	ST. FRANCOIS @ GALT MITCHELL @ GALT PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE	5:00 6:00 3:55-4:55 3:55-4:55 3:55-4:55
MON. WED. MON. WED.	<b>7</b> <b>9</b> 14 16	ST. FRANCOIS @ GALT MITCHELL @ GALT PRACTICE PRACTICE	<b>5:00</b> <b>6:00</b> 3:55-4:55 3:55-4:55
WED. MON. WED. MON. WED.	<b>7</b> 9 14	<b>ST. FRANCOIS @ GALT</b> <b>MITCHELL @ GALT</b> PRACTICE	<b>5:00</b> <b>6:00</b> 3:55-4:55
MON. WED.	7 9	ST. FRANCOIS @ GALT MITCHELL @ GALT	5:00 6:00
	_		
WED.	2	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55
TUES.	1	MARIE RIVIER @ GALT	6:00
FEBRUARY:	21	SEM. DE SHER. @ GALT	0.00
MON.	31 at 4	4:30, return 7:00, arrival to Galt 7:35)	6:00
THURS.	27 Salt at /	-	5:45
WED.	26	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55
THURS.	20	LA BOISE @ GALT	7:00
WED.	19		3:55-4:55
<i>(Parents driv</i> MON.	r <b>e)</b> 17	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55
	-	OKE TOURNAMENT 14-16	
	12		3:55-4:55 3:55-4:55
	10		
MON. (Bus leaves O WED. THURS.	12	4:10, return 6:50, arrival to Galt at 7:3 PRACTICE	3

## MARCH:

WED. THURS.	9 10	PRACTICE PRACTICE	3:55-4:55 3:55-4:55
MON.	14	MARIE RIVIER @ GALT	6:00
WED.	16	SEMINAIRE DE SHERBROOKE @ GA	LT 7:30
SAT.	19	GALT @ LA RUCHE	3:00
MON.	21	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55
WED.	23	PRACTICE	3:55-4:55

RSEQ PLAY ¼ OFF GAME 17-24

IF WE WIN OUR ¼ FINAL GAME. WE WILL PLAY IN REGIONALS MARCH 27 IN VICTORIAVILLE.